o v kc wnN

~

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Lieutenant

Police Sergeant
Lieutenant

Police Sergeant
Public Works Director
City Clerk

Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Corporal

Treasurer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Equipment Shop Manager
Police Sergeant

Building Inspector IlI

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief WWTP Operator Gr2/Gr3
Police Officer

Forensic Technician

Animal Control Officer
Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Water Treatment Operator Gr 2
Planner

Lead Water/Sewer Worker

Building Inspector |

Other Positions Held City
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Deputy Admin Services Blythe
Director

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Deputy Director of Blythe
Finance

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Fire Engineer Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Fire Captain Blythe
Fireman Blythe

Department
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Governing Body

Police
Police
Police

Governing Body

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Development Services
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Development Services
Public Works

Development Services

Total Wages

$137,886
$126,325
$114,114
$114,067
$112,366
$102,821

$100,400
$100,317
$99,553
$96,936

$94,378
$93,717
$92,477
$91,818
$89,434
$85,508
$83,175
$83,086
$82,478
$82,329
$76,189
$75.373
$70,002
$69,645
$67,606
$64,970
$63,702
$61,733
$61,008



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Public Safety Supervisor
Police Corporal

Public Safety Dispatcher
Vector Control Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer

Lead Maint Equipment Operator

Public Safety Dispatcher
WWTP Operator Grade I
Public Safety Supervisor

Department Assistant
I/Receptionist

Water Service Worker |
Department Assistant I
Permit Technician
Community Service Officer
Water Service Worker Il
Street Maint Worker
Department Assistant I
Gardner

Public Safety Dispatcher
City Manager

WWTP Operator Grade |
Public Safety Dispatcher
Street Maint Worker
Water Service Worker |
Department Assistant Il
Recreation Center Leader |
Street Maint Worker
Department Assistant |l
Fire Chief

Assistant Fire Chief

Fireman

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Police
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Public Works
Police
Public Works
Police

Administration

Public Works
Finance
Development Services
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Police
Administration
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Public Works
Finance
Recreation
Public Works
Public Works
Fire

Fire

$60,875
$60,245
$58,769
$58,150
$56,570
$55,727
$55,568
$54,900
$54,770
$54,037
$51,653

$51,492
$50,705
$49,390
$49,255
$46,364
$44,836
$44,634
$44,608
$43,615
$41,154
$40,073
$38,887
$38,576
$38,161
$35,265
$34,839
$32,479
$30,250
$30,000
$20,176



61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Recreation Supervisor/Sports

Coordinator

Police Officer Reserve
Street Maint Worker
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Fireman

Fireman

Fire Engineer
Fireman

Recreation Aide
Civilian Investigator
Fire Captain
Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fireman

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Recreation Aide
Fireman

Fireman

Equipment Mechanic
Fireman

Fireman

Council Member
Vice Mayor

Fireman

Fireman

Blythe

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Recreation

Police

Public Works
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Recreation
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Recreation
Fire

Fire

Public Works
Fire

Fire
Governing Body
Governing Body
Fire

Fire

$16,520

$16,512
$15,021
$12,597
$10,844
$9,613
$9,519
$9,496
$9,021
$8,748
$8,482
$7,911
$7,886
$6,676
$6,293
$6,186
$5,994
$5,963
$5,601
$5,494
$5,439
$5,193
$4,465
$3,865
$3,841
$3,818
$3,664
$3,600
$3,600
$3,545
$3,515



92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fireman

Fire Engineer
Council Member
Mayor

Fireman
Fireman
Recreation Aide
Fireman

Fireman

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Fire

Fire

Governing Body
Governing Body
Fire

Fire

Recreation

Fire

Fire

$3,509
$3,471
$3,420
$3,420
$3,248
$2,879
$2,295
$2,150
$2,043



