	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lieutenant		Blythe	Police	\$137,886
2.	Police Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$126,325
3.	Lieutenant		Blythe	Police	\$114,114
4.	Police Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$114,067
5.	Public Works Director		Blythe	Public Works	\$112,366
6.	City Clerk	Deputy Admin Services Director	Blythe	Governing Body	\$102,821
7.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$100,400
8.	Police Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$100,317
9.	Police Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$99,553
10.	Treasurer	Deputy Director of Finance	Blythe	Governing Body	\$96,936
11.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$94,378
12.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$93,717
13.	Equipment Shop Manager		Blythe	Public Works	\$92,477
14.	Police Sergeant		Blythe	Police	\$91,818
15.	Building Inspector III		Blythe	Development Services	\$89,434
16.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$85,508
17.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$83,175
18.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$83,086
19.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$82,478
20.	Chief WWTP Operator Gr2/Gr3		Blythe	Public Works	\$82,329
21.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$76,189
22.	Forensic Technician		Blythe	Police	\$75,373
23.	Animal Control Officer	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Police	\$70,002
24.	Community Service Officer		Blythe	Police	\$69,645
25.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$67,606
26.	Water Treatment Operator Gr 2		Blythe	Public Works	\$64,970
27.	Planner		Blythe	Development Services	\$63,702
28.	Lead Water/Sewer Worker	Fire Captain	Blythe	Public Works	\$61,733
29.	Building Inspector I	Fireman	Blythe	Development Services	\$61,008

30.	Public Safety Supervisor		Blythe	Police	\$60,875
31.	Police Corporal		Blythe	Police	\$60,245
32.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$58,769
33.	Vector Control Technician		Blythe	Public Works	\$58,150
34.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$56,570
35.	Police Officer		Blythe	Police	\$55,727
36.	Lead Maint Equipment Operator		Blythe	Public Works	\$55,568
37.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$54,900
38.	WWTP Operator Grade II		Blythe	Public Works	\$54,770
39.	Public Safety Supervisor		Blythe	Police	\$54,037
40.	Department Assistant I/Receptionist		Blythe	Administration	\$51,653
41.	Water Service Worker I		Blythe	Public Works	\$51,492
42.	Department Assistant II		Blythe	Finance	\$50,705
43.	Permit Technician		Blythe	Development Services	\$49,390
44.	Community Service Officer		Blythe	Police	\$49,255
45.	Water Service Worker II		Blythe	Public Works	\$46,364
46.	Street Maint Worker	Fireman	Blythe	Public Works	\$44,836
47.	Department Assistant II		Blythe	Finance	\$44,634
48.	Gardner		Blythe	Public Works	\$44,608
49.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$43,615
50.	City Manager		Blythe	Administration	\$41,154
51.	WWTP Operator Grade I		Blythe	Public Works	\$40,073
52.	Public Safety Dispatcher		Blythe	Police	\$38,887
53.	Street Maint Worker		Blythe	Public Works	\$38,576
54.	Water Service Worker I		Blythe	Public Works	\$38,161
55.	Department Assistant II		Blythe	Finance	\$35,265
56.	Recreation Center Leader I		Blythe	Recreation	\$34,839
57.	Street Maint Worker		Blythe	Public Works	\$32,479
58.	Department Assistant III		Blythe	Public Works	\$30,250
59.	Fire Chief		Blythe	Fire	\$30,000
60.	Assistant Fire Chief		Blythe	Fire	\$20,176

61.	Recreation Supervisor/Sports Coordinator	Blythe	Recreation	\$16,520
62.	Police Officer Reserve	Blythe	Police	\$16,512
63.	Street Maint Worker	Blythe	Public Works	\$15,021
64.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$12,597
65.	Fire Captain	Blythe	Fire	\$10,844
66.	Fire Captain	Blythe	Fire	\$9,613
67.	Fire Captain	Blythe	Fire	\$9,519
68.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$9,496
69.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$9,021
70.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$8,748
71.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$8,482
72.	Recreation Aide	Blythe	Recreation	\$7,911
73.	Civilian Investigator	Blythe	Police	\$7,886
74.	Fire Captain	Blythe	Fire	\$6,676
75.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$6,293
76.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$6,186
77.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$5,994
78.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$5,963
79.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$5,601
80.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$5,494
81.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$5,439
82.	Recreation Aide	Blythe	Recreation	\$5,193
83.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$4,465
84.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,865
85.	Equipment Mechanic	Blythe	Public Works	\$3,841
86.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,818
87.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,664
88.	Council Member	Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600
89.	Vice Mayor	Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600
90.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,545
91.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,515

92.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,509
93.	Fire Engineer	Blythe	Fire	\$3,471
94.	Council Member	Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,420
95.	Mayor	Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,420
96.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$3,248
97.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$2,879
98.	Recreation Aide	Blythe	Recreation	\$2,295
99.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$2,150
100.	Fireman	Blythe	Fire	\$2,043